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5a Etapa Campeonato LDA
6 a 8 Julho 2018

5a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Sabado

Interlagos 4,309 Km
07/07/2018 15: 35. ..-. .

Prova 2 Hot/Turismo
Corrida (25:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(58) ROGERIO MENDES D4 1 2:19.748 +6.228 16:36:13.045
(73) MARCELO FORTES JR D5 1 2:17.714 +6.445 16:36:09.289 2 2:18.386 +4.866 16:38:31.431
1 2:10.689 +6.627 16:36:01.203 2 2:16.906 +5.637 16:38:26.195 3 2:15.529 +2.009 16:40:46.960
2 2:06.800 +2.738 16:38:08.003 3 2:15.784 +4.515 16:40:41.979 4 2:15.000 +1.480 16:43:01.960
3 2:04.866 +0.804 16:40:12.869 4 2:12.887 +1.618 16:42:54.866 5 2:14.884 +1.364 16:45:16.844
4 2:04.062 - 16:42:16.931 5 2:12.579 +1.310 16:45:07.445 6 2:14.731 +1.211 16:47:31.575
5 2:05.997 +1.935 16:44:22.928 6 2:13.308 +2.039 16:47:20.753 7 2:15.018 +1.498 16:49:46.593
6 2:08.445 +4.383 16:46:31.373 7 2:14.817 +3.548 16:49:35.570 8 3:16.250 +1:02.730 16:53:02.843
7 2:08.687 +4.625 16:48:40.060 8 3:25.517 +1:14.248 16:53:01.087 9 2:17.229 +3.709 16:55:20.072
8 4:18.206 +2:14.144 16:52:58.266 9 2:15.111 +3.842 16:55:16.198 10 2:13.520 | - 16:57:33.592
9 2:07.808 +3.746 16:55:06.074 10 2:12.052 +0.783 16:57:28.250 1 2:15.205 +1.685 16:59:48.797
10 2:07.544 +3.482 16:57:13.618 " 2:11.269 - 16:59:39.519
11 2:06.116 +2.054 16:59:19.734 (84) MAURICIO GONGALVES
(33) SUERO 1 2:18.282 +5.543 16:36:10.058
(538) NENE FINOTTI 1 2:19.360 +8.409 16:36:13.563 2 2:16.207 +3.468 16:38:26.265
1 2:10.748 +7.025 16:36:01.265 2 2:15.946 +4.995 16:38:29.509 3 2:15.670 +2.931 16:40:41.935
2 2:06.427 +2.704 16:38:07.692 3 2:13.702 +2.751 16:40:43.211 4 2:12.739 | - 16:42:54.674
3 2:04.642 +0.919 16:40:12.334 4 2:12.428 +1.477 16:42:55.639 5 2:14.048 +1.309 16:45:08.722
4 2:04.505 +0.782 16:42:16.839 5 2:13.128 +2.177 16:45:08.767 6 2:15.125 +2.386 16:47:23.847
5 2:03.723 - 16:44:20.562 6 2:11.897 +0.946 16:47:20.664 7 2:14.950 +2.211 16:49:38.797
6 2:05.010 +1.287 16:46:25.572 7 2:12.523 +1.572 16:49:33.187 8 3:23.996 +1:11.257 16:53:02.793
7 2:08.598 +4.875 16:48:34.170 8 3:27.167 +1:16.216 16:53:00.354 9 2:17.169 +4.430 16:55:19.962
8 4:23.650 +2:19.927 16:52:57.820 9 2:16.053 +5.102 16:55:16.407 10 2:14.211 +1.472 16:57:34.173
9 2:08.198 +4.475 16:55:06.018 10 2:13.666 +2.715 16:57:30.073 1 2:15.172 +2.433 16:59:49.345
10 2:08.263 +4.540 16:57:14.281 " 2:10.951 | - 16:59:41.024
11 2:05.504 +1.781 16:59:19.785 (072) HENRY SHIMURA
(27) ANDERSON MAIA 1 2:23.113 +10.484 16:36:16.082
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI 1 2:16.978 +5.057 16:36:08.963 2 2:16.142 +3.513 16:38:32.224
1 2:13.634 +5.150 16:36:04.815 2 2:12.104 +0.183 16:38:21.067 3 2:16.082 +3.453 16:40:48.306
2 2:10.182 +1.698 16:38:14.997 3 2:12.744 +0.823 16:40:33.811 4 2:14.802 +2.173 16:43:03.108
3 2:09.962 +1.478 16:40:24.959 4 2:13.080 +1.159 16:42:46.891 5 2:13.359 +0.730 16:45:16.467
4 2:10.172 +1.688 16:42:35.131 5 2:12.977 +1.056 16:44:59.868 6 2:16.005 +3.376 16:47:32.472
5 2:09.878 +1.394 16:44:45.009 6 2:13.809 +1.888 16:47:13.677 7 2:13.681 +1.052 16:49:46.153
6 2:09.710 +1.226 16:46:54.719 7 2:15.128 +3.207 16:49:28.805 8 3:16.285 +1:03.656 16:53:02.438
7 2:10.318 +1.834 16:49:05.037 8 3:31.475 +1:19.554 16:53:00.280 9 2:17.716 +5.087 16:55:20.154
8 3:53.988 +1:45.504 16:52:59.025 9 2:15.689 +3.768 16:55:15.969 10 2:21.200 +8.571 16:57:41.354
9 2:10.250 +1.766 16:55:09.275 10 2:13.567 +1.646 16:57:29.536 11 2:12.629 | - 16:59:53.983
10 2:08.484 - 16:57:17.759 " 2:11.921 ‘ - 16:59:41.457
11 2:09.928 +1.444 16:59:27.687 (66) CARLOS A. IGREJA
(4) RICARDO FORGERINI 1 2:27.141 +10.976 16:36:20.579
(111) RODRIGO DE CONTI D4 1 2:17.120 +5.562 16:36:10.060 2 2:18.459 +2.294 16:38:39.038
1 2:16.069 +6.666 16:36:07.647 2 2:12.603 +1.045 16:38:22.663 3 2:17.615 +1.450 16:40:56.653
2 2:10.341 +0.938 16:38:17.988 3 2:11.558 | - 16:40:34.221 4 2:17.111 +0.946 16:43:13.764
3 2:09.788 +0.385 16:40:27.776 4 2:12.871 +1.313 16:42:47.092 5 2:17.646 +1.481 16:45:31.410
4 2:09.886 +0.483 16:42:37.662 5 2:13.042 +1.484 16:45:00.134 6 2:17.769 +1.604 16:47:49.179
5 2:09.916 +0.513 16:44:47.578 6 2:13.727 +2.169 16:47:13.861 7 2:17.929 +1.764 16:50:07.108
6 2:09.901 +0.498 16:46:57.479 7 2:14.377 +2.819 16:49:28.238 8 2:55.991 +39.826 16:53:03.099
7 2:09.865 +0.462 16:49:07.344 8 3:31.865 +1:20.307 16:53:00.103 9 2:18.250 +2.085 16:55:21.349
8 3:52.041 +1:42.638 16:52:59.385 9 2:16.041 +4.483 16:55:16.144 10 2:16.165 - 16:57:37.514
9 2:10.213 +0.810 16:55:09.598 10 2:13.992 +2.434 16:57:30.136 1 2:16.659 +0.494 16:59:54.173
10 2:10.094 +0.691 16:57:19.692 " 2:12.844 +1.286 16:59:42.980
11 2:09.403 - 16:59:29.095 (93) RICARDO A MAGNUSSON
(52) LUIZ FERNANDO BRAGA 1 2:26.665 +9.609 16:36:20.550
(36) GUSTAVO CAMILO 1 2:20.878 +8.491 16:36:13.549 2 2:17.944 +0.888 16:38:38.494
1 2:16.223 +6.392 16:36:07.562 2 2:16.949 +4.562 16:38:30.498 3 2:17.418 +0.362 16:40:55.912
2 2:10.482 +0.651 16:38:18.044 3 2:15.807 +3.420 16:40:46.305 4 2:18.056 +1.000 16:43:13.968
3 2:10.671 +0.840 16:40:28.715 4 2:12.387 - 16:42:58.692 5 2:17.839 +0.783 16:45:31.807
4 2:10.450 +0.619 16:42:39.165 5 2:13.254 +0.867 16:45:11.946 6 2:19.549 +2.493 16:47:51.356
5 2:10.629 +0.798 16:44:49.794 6 2:12.516 +0.129 16:47:24.462 7 2:17.501 +0.445 16:50:08.857
6 2:11.333 +1.502 16:47:01.127 7 2:12.47 +0.084 16:49:36.933 8 2:56.587 +39.531 16:53:05.444
7 2:10.515 +0.684 16:49:11.642 8 3:24.655 +1:12.268 16:53:01.588 9 2:17.138 +0.082 16:55:22.582
8 3:47.995 +1:38.164 16:52:59.637 9 2:15.684 +3.297 16:55:17.272 10 2:17.056 | - 16:57:39.638
9 2:11.092 +1.261 16:55:10.729 10 2:13.623 +1.236 16:57:30.895 1 2:28.895 +11.839 17:00:08.533
10 2:10.410 +0.579 16:57:21.139 " 2:12.548 +0.161 16:59:43.443
11 2:09.831 - 16:59:30.970 (11) REINALDO HERNANDES
(1) TOM COSTA D4 1 2:12.820 +8.705 16:36:03.571
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5a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km

Prova 2 Hot/Turismo 07/07/2018 15: 35. ..-. .

Corrida (25:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:06.696 +2.581 16:38:10.267
3 2:04.115 - 16:40:14.382
4 2:04.517 +0.402  16:42:18.899
p5 2:35.523 +31.408  16:44:54.422
(588) CLAUDIO CORDEIRO
1 2:12.679 +6.221 16:38:25.418
2 2:07.680 +1.222  16:40:33.098
3 2:06.458 - 16:42:39.556
(30) CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL
1 2:21.256 +7.383  16:36:15.292
2 2:13.873 - 16:38:29.165
p3 2:38.899 +25.026  16:41:08.064
(13) RAFAEL GIMENEZ
p1 29:15.368 - 17:03:08.592
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